SWB1
SWB1 with cover
Water Baths
Water baths, analogue,
SWB:1
• Corrosion resistant tank
• Easy to use analogue controls
• Choice of three sizes: 6L, 15L and 24L

Electrical supply 230V, 50Hz 1400W
IP Rating 31
Ordering Information
Model Description
SBS40 Water bath, shaking (without platform)
SBS40/1 Platform, linear shaking action
SBS40/2 Platform, orbital shaking action
SBS40/3 Platform, perforated
Accessories
Model Description
SBS40/4 Polycarbonate cover, hinged
SWB3/1 Stainless steel cover
SBS40/5 Test tube rack, 143 x 1.5ml micro tubes
SBS40/6 Test tube rack, 120 x 13mm culture tubes
SBS40/7 Test tube rack, 72 x 16mm culture tubes
SBS40/8 Test tube rack, 56 x 15ml centrifuge tubes
SBS40/9 Test tube rack, 30 x 26mm culture tubes
SBS40/10 Test tube rack, 25 x 50ml centrifuge tubes
Water Baths
Page 96 Stuart Science Equipment Catalogue
Thank you for reading this data sheet.
For pricing or for further information, please contact us at our UK Office, using the details